
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER RANK LIST 12 NOV 2018) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-12/14 KARNAL, WK-10 DEC 2018 

GIRLS U-12 

1. 6 MALISHKA KURAMU 425492 22-Dec-06 (TS) 

2. 13 SAMIKSHA DABAS 427209 9-Aug-07 (DL) 

3. 15 SOHINI SANJAY MOHANTY 426254 14-Apr-08 (OD) 

4. 33 VAMIKA SHARMA 428160 4-Dec-07 (DL) 

5. 37 KRITIKA 427141 13-Jul-07 (HR) 

6. 39 ASMI NIHAR ADKAR 427523 24-Oct-07 (MH) 

7. 61 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

8. 70 SHREEYA RAKESH DESHPANDE 425699 23-Feb-07 (MH) 

9. 73 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

10. 89 MANOGNYA MADASU 426488 25-Jan-08 (AP) 

11. 104 SAI BAISOYA 427551 23-Oct-07 (HR) 

12. 105 CHAHAT DUHAN 424052 30-May-07 (HR) 

13. 111 DIYA BHARTESH TAMSE 429998 12-Feb-06 (MH) 

14. 129 SHIRIN VIKRAM MALKANI 429224 24-Apr-06 (KA) 

15. 144 AVNEET KAUR 425277 7-Oct-06 (PB) 

16. 177 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

17. 205 JENNIS MANOJ OJHA 430936 23-Feb-08 (RJ) 

18. 231 MANVI MISHRA 429168 25-Jan-08 (TS) 

19. 257 ANA VARSHNEY 429341 11-Oct-07 (UP) 

20. 517 DIYA RAJAGOPAL NAIR 432159 15-Feb-07 (KL) 

21. 556 NAVYA SHARMA 429590 10-Jul-09 (MP) 

22. 616 VAISHNAVI N 432397 9-Oct-08 (OD) 

23. 673 AARNA RAJ 431113 15-Oct-08 (OD) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 673 AYUSHEE DASH 430860 15-Oct-07 (OD) 

26. 605 SARAH CHAUDHARY 431302 29-Jan-09 (UP) 

27. RIA P WASHIMKAR 415827 

28. IyaanahPardiwalla423351 

GIRLS U-14 

1. 57 MALISHKA KURAMU 425492 22-Dec-06 (TS) 

2. 72 SAMIKSHA DABAS 427209 9-Aug-07 (HR) 

3. 104 RIA P WASHIMKAR 415827 21-Jun-04 (MH) 

4. 123 SOHINI SANJAY MOHANTY 426254 14-Apr-08 (OD) 

5. 135 KRITIKA 427141 13-Jul-07 (HR) 

6. 151 VAMIKA SHARMA 428160 4-Dec-07 (DL) 



7. 223 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

8. 242 AVNEET KAUR 425277 7-Oct-06 (PB) 

9. 245 SAI SAHASRA SARVADEVABHATLA 424286 16-Aug-07 (TS) 

10. 289 CHAHAT DUHAN 424052 30-May-07 (HR) 

11. 335 SHREEYA RAKESH DESHPANDE 425699 23-Feb-07 (MH) 

12. 349 MANOGNYA MADASU 426488 25-Jan-08 (AP) 

13. 369 DIYA BHARTESH TAMSE 429998 12-Feb-06 (MH) 

14. 395 SAI BAISOYA 427551 23-Oct-07 (HR) 

15. 439 SHIRIN VIKRAM MALKANI 429224 24-Apr-06 (KA) 

16. 554 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

17. 579 ASMI NIHAR ADKAR 427523 24-Oct-07 (MH) 

18. 596 JENNIS MANOJ OJHA 430936 23-Feb-08 (RJ) 

19. 650 MANVI MISHRA 429168 25-Jan-08 (TS) 

20. 713 ANA VARSHNEY 429341 11-Oct-07 (UP) 

21. 967 VAISHNAVI N 432397 9-Oct-08 (OD) 

22. 1049 ANUPAMA MALLICK 432555 31-May-06 (MP) 

23. 1049 DIYA RAJAGOPAL NAIR 432159 15-Feb-07 (KL) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 1116 NIKITA AGRAWAL 431812 7-Mar-06 (UP) 

26. 1150 NAVYA SHARMA 429590 10-Jul-09 (MP) 

27. 1150 SAMIKSHA SANTOSH GAJINKAR 428999 14-Jun-04 (GA) 

28. 1150 AYUSHEE DASH 430860 15-Oct-07 (OD) 

29. 1150 AARNA RAJ 431113 15-Oct-08 (OD) 

30. 205 MARYAM SERAJ 424874 4-May-05 (DL) 

31. IyaanahPardiwalla423351 

32. MenonSheryaShyamKumar 424570 

BOYS U-12 

1. 5 RETHIN PRANAV R S 424538 19-Aug-07 (TN) 

2. 12 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 171 

3. 13 MAHALINGAM A KANDHAVEL 422897 12-Dec-07 (TN) 

4. 25 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

5. 27 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

6. 36 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

7. 37 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

8. 39 EKAMJEET SINGH CHEEMA 425166 16-Feb-07 (PB) 

9. 39 CHAITRA DARSHAN REDDY GALIVETI 427747 21-Mar-07 (TS) 

10. 43 SAMARTH UJJAVAL SAHITA 424066 8-Nov-08 (MH) 

11. 46 SMIT NILESHBHAI PATEL 421989 29-Nov-06 (GJ) 

12. 49 NAMISH SHARMA 422373 31-Aug-06 (UP) 

13. 50 VICTOR MOHANRAM 421472 15-Jul-07 (HR) 

14. 57 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR) 



15. 71 ATULYA ATRI 423121 23-Nov-06 (DL) 

16. 78 RAYAN SAJJID KOOTHRAT 422232 31-Jan-07 (KL) 

17. 90 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

18. 90 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

19. 102 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 

20. 107 AAYUSH GUPTA 424278 17-Sep-06 (DL) 

21. 63 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

22. 114 ANUJ PAL 424036 6-Sep-07 (PB) 

23. 119 TUSHAR RAUTELA 424034 16-Dec-06 (UP) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 138 SEHAJ SHARMA 424568 13-Jan-08 (DL) 

26. 143 AKANSH SUBRAMANIAN 426394 17-Aug-07 (MH) 

27. 156 SHUBHAM SEHRAWAT 427719 17-Feb-07 (DL) 

28. 162 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

29. 163 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

30. 165 AKSHAJ SUBRAMANIAN 426393 17-Aug-07 (MH) 

31. 170 OJAS MEHLAWAT 429106 12-Mar-09 (DL) 

32. 173 AARAV CHAWLA 427925 11-Jan-09 (HR) 

33. 176 KRISH GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

34. 180 RAMA DHANUSH ARYAN ANDUGULAPATI 423081 30-Sep-06 (KA) 

35. 183 BHARAT SHANDILYA 421436 22-Sep-07 (HR) 

36. 184 CHINAR AMIT DESHPANDE 424591 18-Mar-07 (MH) 

37. 200 VARCHASVA THAPLIYAL 429459 15-Oct-07 (UK) 

38. 212 PRANEEL SHARMA 427593 22-Apr-08 (DL) 

39. 225 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

40. 234 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

41. 243 RIAN RATTAN SINGH 428622 15-Nov-08 (PB) 

42. 267 SUBHRANIL BARMAN 427184 15-Jan-06 (WB) 

43. 298 RIAN SHARMA 428367 21-Jun-07 (DL) 

44. 314 ARNAV AITHA 426861 16-Dec-07 (TS) 

45. 371 RYANN SINGH 426508 30-Mar-06 (UP) 

46. 391 ARNAV YADAV 421574 1-Mar-07 (UK) 

47. 430 RIYAN KASHYAP 431478 23-Jul-07 (AS) 

48. 444 ELHAM ABDUL SALAM 426338 28-Jun-06 (TN) 

49. 469 ALMAS EBON AHMED 430418 24-Dec-07 (AS) 

50. 626 PRAVIT BANSAL 430913 23-Nov-08 (DL) 

51. 711 MANAN ARORA 430035 26-Jun-07 (HR) 

52. 874 DEVPRATAP SANDHU 429791 18-Dec-07 (PB)  

53. 979 ADITEEY SINGH JADON 432490 29-Mar-07 (OD) 

54. 979 ADVIT TIWARI 431816 22-Jan-09 (PB)  

55. 1142 PARTHIV KALITA 431598 24-Aug-09 (AS) 

56. 1146 SAIEL SANTOSH GAJINKAR 429000 6-Apr-07 (GA) 

57. A/F JOZEF RAPHAEL KATTOOR 



58. HARSH SHANDILYA 422210 

BOYS U-14 

1. 11 ADITYA RATHI 417243 13-Jun-05 (HR) 

2. 85 RETHIN PRANAV R S 424538 19-Aug-07 (TN) 

3. 119 PRANAV TANEJA 422093 16-Mar-06 (HR) 

4. 130 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 

5. 136 MAHALINGAM A KANDHAVEL 422897 12-Dec-07 (TN) 

6. 164 ANSHUMANNATH DIPAKNATH 429199 22-Jun-06 (TN) 

7. 167 SHIVANSH AGARWAL 421692 9-Aug-06 (DL) 

8. 186 EKAMJEET SINGH CHEEMA 425166 16-Feb-07 (PB) 

9. 214 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

10. 215 ARYAN DESHWAL 432051 14-Feb-05 (HR) 

11. 233 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

12. 234 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

13. 238 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR)  

14. 262 NAMISH SHARMA 422373 31-Aug-06 (UP) 

15. 265 HEMANG BIJALBHAI KAVAD 427989 30-Jan-06 (GJ) 

16. 265 ATULYA ATRI 423121 23-Nov-06 (DL) 

17. 279 SMIT NILESHBHAI PATEL 421989 29-Nov-06 (GJ) 

18. 282 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

19. 288 SAMARTH UJJAVAL SAHITA 424066 8-Nov-08 (MH) 

20. 342 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

21. 351 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

22. 394 VICTOR MOHANRAM 421472 15-Jul-07 (HR) 

23. 372 VRAJ HITESHBHAI GOHIL 424710 28-Oct-07 (GJ) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAIITNG LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 417 AAYUSH GUPTA 424278 17-Sep-06 (DL) 

26. 421 ABHIRAJ SINGH MOHIL 424205 4-Nov-06 (DL) 

27. 429 ANUJ PAL 424036 6-Sep-07 (PB) 

28. 432 BHARAT SHANDILYA 421436 22-Sep-07 (HR) 

29. 443 ANANT ARORA 429078 4-Mar-05 (DL) 

30. 464 TUSHAR RAUTELA 424034 16-Dec-06 (UP) 

31. 521 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

32. 545 RAMA DHANUSH ARYAN ANDUGULAPATI 423081 30-Sep-06 (KA) 

33. 577 AKANSH SUBRAMANIAN 426394 17-Aug-07 (MH) 

34. 587 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

35. 596 SHUBHAM SEHRAWAT 427719 17-Feb-07 (DL) 

36. 596 PRANEEL SHARMA 427593 22-Apr-08 (DL) 

37. 606 CHAITRA DARSHAN REDDY GALIVETI 427747 21-Mar-07 (TS) 

38. 606 OJAS MEHLAWAT 429106 12-Mar-09 (DL) 

39. 627 SEHAJ SHARMA 424568 13-Jan-08 (DL) 



40. 636 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

41. 646 AKSHAJ SUBRAMANIAN 426393 17-Aug-07 (MH) 

42. 662 AARAV CHAWLA 427925 11-Jan-09 (HR) 

43. 679 KRISH GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

44. 689 SUBHRANIL BARMAN 427184 15-Jan-06 (WB) 

45. 715 RIAN RATTAN SINGH 428622 15-Nov-08 (PB) 

46. 742 RAYAN SAJJID KOOTHRAT 422232 31-Jan-07 (KL) 

47. 753 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

48. 906 ARNAV YADAV 421574 1-Mar-07 (UK) 

49. 958 RYANN SINGH 426508 30-Mar-06 (UP) 

50. 1019 CHINAR AMIT DESHPANDE 424591 18-Mar-07 (MH) 

51. 1058 ELHAM ABDUL SALAM 426338 28-Jun-06 (TN) 

52. 1068 ALMAS EBON AHMED 430418 24-Dec-07 (AS) 

53. 1224 RIAN SHARMA 428367 21-Jun-07 (DL) 

54. 1720 PARTHIV KALITA 431598 24-Aug-09 (AS) 

55. 1728 ARNAV AITHA 426861 16-Dec-07 (TS) 

56. 166 HARSH SHANDILYA 422210 4-Nov-04 (HR) 

57. Mootha Gaurav Krishna 418411 

58. SAIEL SANTOSH GAJINKAR 429000 

59. RIYAN KASHYAP 431478 

60. ADITEEY SINGH JADON 432490 

61. A/F JOZEF RAPHAEL KATTOOR 


